
2024 Wednesday League
Round 13 Leaderboard

Nassau Gross

Gold/Red Tees Flight

Player Total
Gross

Copes Wayne 34 / 38 / 72
Pastore Frank 34 / 41 / 75
Hewitt Jyuji 40 / 38 / 78
Buehler Paul 41 / 37 / 78
Smullen Rick 39 / 41 / 80
Sample Harold 40 / 40 / 80
Stewart Steve 39 / 43 / 82
Beiler Rob 43 / 39 / 82
Peterson Ray 41 / 42 / 83
Van Norman Ron 42 / 44 / 86
Sams Doss 41 / 46 / 87
Hnat John 44 / 43 / 87
Gebhart Rick 44 / 44 / 88
Ewen John 44 / 46 / 90
Waltman Bill 45 / 47 / 92
Hagen Casey 47 / 48 / 95
Hohenwarter Mark 52 / 50 / 102
Kimble Bill 57 / 50 / 107

White Tee Flight

Player Total
Gross

Simansky John 36 / 38 / 74
Beiler Galen 39 / 40 / 79
Hogue Sam 39 / 41 / 80
Hogue Tyler 36 / 45 / 81
Frey Craig 40 / 42 / 82
Pettus James 39 / 45 / 84
Skovira Jacob 43 / 42 / 85
Trimble Jacob 43 / 42 / 85
Hogue Jerry 41 / 46 / 87
Beiler Chris 42 / 45 / 87
Neff Darren 44 / 43 / 87
Nissley David 43 / 48 / 91

To Par
Gross
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+7 / +12 / +19
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Blittensdorf Tyler 42 / 50 / 92
Yoder Randy 45 / 52 / 97
Baciotti Carmen 53 / 59 / 112
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Nassau Net

Gold/Red Tees Flight

Player Total
Net

Ewen John 30 / 32 / 62
Copes Wayne 31 / 36 / 67
Buehler Paul 36 / 32 / 68
Hagen Casey 34 / 35 / 69
Hewitt Jyuji 35 / 34 / 69
Sample Harold 35 / 36 / 71
Pastore Frank 32 / 40 / 72
Smullen Rick 35 / 37 / 72
Sams Doss 34 / 40 / 74
Stewart Steve 35 / 39 / 74
Beiler Rob 39 / 35 / 74
Van Norman Ron 36 / 39 / 75
Hnat John 38 / 37 / 75
Waltman Bill 37 / 39 / 76
Gebhart Rick 38 / 39 / 77
Peterson Ray 38 / 39 / 77
Hohenwarter Mark 43 / 42 / 85
Kimble Bill 51 / 45 / 96

White Tee Flight

Player Total
Net

Beiler Galen 32 / 33 / 65
Hogue Sam 32 / 34 / 66
Simansky John 33 / 35 / 68
Trimble Jacob 35 / 34 / 69
Frey Craig 34 / 36 / 70
Skovira Jacob 37 / 36 / 73
Hogue Tyler 33 / 42 / 75
Nissley David 35 / 40 / 75
Neff Darren 38 / 38 / 76
Beiler Chris 37 / 40 / 77
Pettus James 36 / 42 / 78
Blittensdorf Tyler 35 / 44 / 79

To Par
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Hogue Jerry 37 / 42 / 79
Yoder Randy 38 / 46 / 84
Baciotti Carmen 39 / 45 / 84
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Net Skins - Net Skins

Player Skins Purse Details

Buehler Paul 1 $12.00 Eagle on 11
Nissley David 1 $12.00 Eagle on 1
Simansky John 1 $12.00 Birdie on 10
Hogue Sam 1 $12.00 Birdie on 3
Ewen John 1 $12.00 Eagle on 4
Hogue Tyler 1 $12.00 Eagle on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $72.00
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Gross Skins - Gross Skins

Player Skins Purse Details

Simansky John 3 $24.38 Birdie on 6, Birdie on 10, Birdie on 14
Frey Craig 2 $16.25 Birdie on 4, Birdie on 16
Hogue Sam 2 $16.25 Birdie on 8, Birdie on 17
Hogue Tyler 1 $8.13 Birdie on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $65.01
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Nassau Results

Pos. Player Purse Points Details

None Buehler Paul $14.00 50.00 Gold Tees Back 9 Gross (37)
None Hewitt Jyuji $14.00 50.00 Gold Tees Back 9 Net (34)
None Pastore Frank $14.00 50.00 Gold Tees Front 9 Gross (34)
None Copes Wayne $14.00 50.00 Gold Tees Overall Gross (72)
None Ewen John $14.00 50.00 Gold Tees Overall Net (62)
None Beiler Galen $14.00 50.00 White Tees Back 9 Gross (40)
None Trimble Jacob $14.00 50.00 White Tees Back 9 Net (34)
None Hogue Tyler $14.00 50.00 White Tees Front 9 Gross (36)
None Frey Craig $14.00 50.00 White Tees Front 9 Net (34)
None Simansky John $14.00 50.00 White Tees Overall Gross (74)
None Hogue Sam $14.00 50.00 White Tees Overall Net (66)
None Hagen Casey $7.00 27.50 Gold Tees Front 9 Net (34) Tie
None Sams Doss $7.00 27.50 Gold Tees Front 9 Net (34) Tie
None Baciotti Carmen $0.00 5.00
None Beiler Chris $0.00 5.00
None Beiler Rob $0.00 5.00
None Blittensdorf Tyler $0.00 5.00
None Gebhart Rick $0.00 5.00
None Hnat John $0.00 5.00
None Hogue Jerry $0.00 5.00
None Hohenwarter Mark $0.00 5.00
None Kimble Bill $0.00 5.00
None Neff Darren $0.00 5.00
None Nissley David $0.00 5.00
None Peterson Ray $0.00 5.00
None Pettus James $0.00 5.00
None Sample Harold $0.00 5.00
None Skovira Jacob $0.00 5.00
None Smullen Rick $0.00 5.00
None Stewart Steve $0.00 5.00
None Van Norman Ron $0.00 5.00
None Waltman Bill $0.00 5.00
None Yoder Randy $0.00 5.00

Total Purse Allocated: $168.00
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Total Points Allocated: 705.00

Closest to the Pin

Pos. Player Purse Details

None Hnat John $7.50 Hole #12 (1' 5'')
None Buehler Paul $7.50 Hole #17 (2' 9'')
None Hewitt Jyuji $7.50 Hole #4 (2' 0'')
None Sample Harold $7.50 Hole #8 (6' 7'')

Total Purse Allocated: $30.00
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